
Rodeo Program

Rodeo #18
Saginaw

03/22/2024

NTHSRA

Performance:

FRI

BAREBACK

Contestant Club Back #
WAYNE WARD PEASTER  1   289

KASH LOYD RIO VISTA  2   311

RICHARD ZUNNER BURLESON  3   230

CALF ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
DYLAN BARRETT BROCK  1   162

TOBY COMBS TOLAR  2   236

JAKE SHELTON IUNIVERSITY PREP  3    54

MASON CLATER GODLEY  4   197

JEREMIAH HINES EVERMAN  5   293

CHRISTOPHER DAVIS ALVARADO  6   130

COLLIER COWDREY BROCK  7   164

TRISTEN AGUIRRE MANSFIELD  8   181

BREAKAWAY

Contestant Club Back #
HENLEY SEARS SPRINGTOWN  1    98

KAILEY HURST PONDER  2   103

CARA CRIDER GORDON  3   188

SYDNEY VALENTINO CENTENNIAL  4    91

CAINLEE DALE MILLSAP  5    22

BROOKLYN LLOYD AZLE  6   133

TRINITY KING CLEBURNE  7   262

JADIN AKINS WHITE HORSE  8    48

KYLEY KENLEY TOLAR  9    92

SHAYE ABERNATHY BOYD 10     8

EMMA RAGAN ALVORD 11   244

REAGAN HIGH WEATHERFORD 12   211

ALLYE STARK IGNITE CHRISTIAN 13   209

CLAIRE DALE MILLSAP 14    27

SADDLE BRONC

Contestant Club Back #
DYLAN ADAMS GODLEY  1   174

KOLTON HAYNER PONDER  2   104

RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
COLLIER COWDREY BROCK  1   164

JAKE SHELTON IUNIVERSITY PREP  2    54

SLAYTON TURNER CLEBURNE  3   305

TRISTEN AGUIRRE MANSFIELD  4   181

DYLAN BARRETT BROCK  5   162

CHRISTOPHER DAVIS ALVARADO  6   130

GOAT TYING /WU

Contestant Club Back #
BROOKE SUAREZ BIRDVILLE  1    55

EMILY WILLIAMS EATON  2   213

LUCCHESE RINLEE MANSFIELD  3   182

CALLIE DAVIS-KREITINGER JOSHUA  4   116

GOAT TYING /WU

Contestant Club Back #
PYPER BOGGS TOLAR  5   274

LAUREL ALLRED AZLE  6     9

REAGAN FENN CLEBURNE  7   264

RYLEE RICKABAUGH TOLAR  8   237

ADELYN BURKE EATON  9    15

ALYSSA SCHLASMAN VALLEY MILLS 10    52

DELANEY HARRIS SPRINGTOWN 11    35

ANDREA ALLRED AZLE 12    10

TRINITY KING CLEBURNE 13   262

SYDNEY VALENTINO CENTENNIAL 14    91

CANA CRUTHERS MIDLOTHIAN 15   279

GOAT TYING / HORSE

Contestant Club Back #
PYPER BOGGS TOLAR  1   274

TRINITY KING CLEBURNE  2   262

REAGAN FENN CLEBURNE  3   264

SYDNEY VALENTINO CENTENNIAL  4    91

CARSYN NOLEN GRANBURY  5     1

LAUREL ALLRED AZLE  6     9

RYLEE RICKABAUGH TOLAR  7   237

ALYSSA SCHLASMAN VALLEY MILLS  8    52

DELANEY HARRIS SPRINGTOWN  9    35

ANDREA ALLRED AZLE 10    10

CALLIE DAVIS-KREITINGER JOSHUA 11   116

STEER WRESTLING

Contestant Club Back #
COLLIER COWDREY BROCK  1   164

CAMERON NELSON AZLE  2   302

JAKE SHELTON IUNIVERSITY PREP  3    54

TEAM ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
JAKE SHELTON

DYLAN BARRETT

IUNIVERSITY PREP  1    54

  162BROCK

KELBY ASHKAR

CANNON WESCOTT

ELITE CHRISTIAN  2    88

    0ELITE CHRISTIAN

DYLAN BARRETT

JAKE SHELTON

BROCK  3   162

   54IUNIVERSITY PREP

CANNON WESCOTT

KELBY ASHKAR

ELITE CHRISTIAN  4    73

    0ELITE CHRISTIAN

DALTON HUSTON

CONLEY KLEINHANS

ELITE CHRISTIAN  5   120

  119NOCONA

CAINLEE DALE

COLLIER COWDREY

MILLSAP  6    22

  164BROCK

CONLEY KLEINHANS

DALTON HUSTON

NOCONA  7   119

  120ELITE CHRISTIAN

GRAYSON WILKINSON

SLAYTON TURNER

BOSWELL  8    63

  305CLEBURNE

BLAKE ROGERS

KALEB SAME

BOYD  9    49

   53BOYD

THIS IS NOT THE RUNNING ORDER

BURLESON RODEO



Rodeo Program

Rodeo #18
Saginaw

03/22/2024

NTHSRA

Performance:
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TEAM ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
TAKOTA KENLEY

CARA CRIDER

TOLAR 10    93

    0GORDON

SLAYTON TURNER

MASON CLATER

CLEBURNE 11   305

  197GODLEY

COLLIER COWDREY

MARSHALL DOWDY

BROCK 12   164

  156SPRINGTOWN

BONNER KISSEL

BRADEN LANGSTON

TOLAR 13   272

    0AZLE

CARA CRIDER

TAKOTA KENLEY

GORDON 14   188

   93TOLAR

BARRELS

Contestant Club Back #
CIMMARON BAIRD POOLVILLE  1   117

BRYLEE BRUCE BIRDVILLE  2    13

KYLEY KENLEY TOLAR  3    92

BROOKYNN MERLO BIRDVILLE  4    40

EMILY MAGGIO AZLE  5   273

KARA SIMS GRACE CHRISTIAN  6   245

CALLIE DAVIS-KREITINGER JOSHUA  7   116

KILEY MCCRACKEN PRAIRIE VALLEY  8   251

CALLEIGH BURGESS SOUTHLAKE  9   185

ANNE MARIE MILLER KEENE 10   297

JEWELIA TOLERSON BURLESON 11    79

KYLA SMITH BYRON NELSON 12   158

ALLISON SELESKE BURLESON 13   121

SAVANNAH GLECKLER RIO VISTA 14    71

LANEY HEARN BIRDVILLE 15    33

MORGAN ROGERS BOSWELL 16   171

REAGAN HOLLAND KELLER 17   269

LINDSEY ESTES KELLER 18   267

EMMA BIEHLE AZLE 19   134

SYDNEY ROUMELL CHICO 20    47

ZOE SEGUIN CENTENNIAL 21    83

CARA CRIDER GORDON 22   188

KENZI FALVEY RIO VISTA 23    31

RYLIE AUVENSHINE AZLE 24   138

SAYLOR WALTERS KELLER 25   114

HOPE LYON SPRINGTOWN 26   196

KALLIE GRAY SPRINGTOWN 27    32

HEVENLI SCRIBNER AZLE 28   136

KYRA CRAWFORD GRANDVIEW 29   163

SYDNEY SWANSON EATON 30   254

BROOKLYN LLOYD AZLE 31   133

FARRAN REYNOLDS BIRDVILLE 32     7

BRYLEE BAILEY SPRINGTOWN 33    14

CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant Club Back #
TRISTEN AGUIRRE MANSFIELD  1   181

CHASE HENSON KRUM  2   265

CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant Club Back #
CODY HERNANDEZ BRANDED  3   122

COLLIER COWDREY BROCK  4   164

JAMES STOUT III BYRON NELSON  5    58

NOAH WILKINSON BOSWELL  6    64

ROMAN MCFARLAND BYRON NELSON  7   329

CHRISTOPHER DAVIS ALVARADO  8   130

JOSEPH RICKABAUGH TOLAR  9   234

LUKE WALLACE BRANDED 10   118

TOBY COMBS TOLAR 11   236

WYATT ALLISON AZLE 12     4

COLT MITCHELL BROCK 13   169

KAMDEN ELLIOTT PERRIN 14   109

JOHNNY HERNANDEZ BRANDED 15   123

NATHANIAL HULSEY BOYD 16    34

POLES

Contestant Club Back #
HOPE LYON SPRINGTOWN  1   196

DELANEY HARRIS SPRINGTOWN  2    35

KYRA CRAWFORD GRANDVIEW  3   163

BROOKLYN LLOYD AZLE  4   133

RYLIE AUVENSHINE AZLE  5   138

HEVENLI SCRIBNER AZLE  6   136

CALLIE DAVIS-KREITINGER JOSHUA  7   116

CARA CRIDER GORDON  8   188

EMMA BIEHLE AZLE  9   134

CALLEIGH BURGESS SOUTHLAKE 10   185

BROOKYNN MERLO BIRDVILLE 11    40

SYDNEY ROUMELL CHICO 12    47

JEWELIA TOLERSON BURLESON 13    79

BRYLEE BRUCE BIRDVILLE 14    13

LINDSEY ESTES KELLER 15   267

LANEY HEARN BIRDVILLE 16    33

LAUREL ALLRED AZLE 17     9

KYLEY KENLEY TOLAR 18    92

REAGAN HOLLAND KELLER 19   269

ALLISON SELESKE BURLESON 20   121

BULLS

Contestant Club Back #
RYDER JACKSON CENTENNIAL  1   231

TUCKER BARBEE AZLE  2   135

BRAYDEN SWEET BOSWELL  3   216

HUDSON WILLS GODLEY  4    72

NOAH LEE WEATHERFORD  5   191




